

HERITAGE EDUCATION COMMISSION

Heritage Education Commission, PO Box 292, Moorhead, MN 56561-0292 Email: info@heritageed.com Website: www.heritageed.com

Donation Form

The Heritage Education Commission is an independent, non-profit commission developed for the purpose of creating, initiating and conducting programs and projects which aid in the preservation or restoration of the cultural heritage of the Upper Midwest region.

- Annual Family History Workshop
- Oral History & Veteran's Oral History Projects
- Family History Research Awards

Company or			
Organization:			
Name(s):			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:	Email:		
Annual Family History V Veterans Oral History Pr To support the mission or	orkshop		

Please mail this form with your check to: Heritage Education Commission PO Box 292 Moorhead, MN 56561-0292

The Heritage Education Commission is qualified to receive donations that are deductible for federal income tax purposes. Questions: info@heritageed.com